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CERTIFICATION

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE

I, Alina Garcia, Supervisor of Elections for Miami-Dade County, Florida, do hereby certify that
the attached is a true and correct copy of the Official Results for the municipal office(s) and/or

referendum(s) listed below in the Miami Shores Village Council Election conducted on
April 8, 2025:

Village Council

WITNESS MY HAND AND

OFFICIAL SEAL, AT MIAMI,

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA, Alina Garcia [
Supervisor of Elections
ON THIS 11™ DAY OF APRIL, 2025 Office of the Supervisor of Elections

Enclosure



SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:04/11/25 09:15 AM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 6) .
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

Miami Shores Village Council
(VOTE FOR) 3

Neil Cantor.

Jerome Charles. S
Patrick Barry Devaney . . .

Stephanie Robertsdarring (Withdrew)

Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

Official Village Council

April 8, 2025
Miami Shores, FL

TOTAL VOTES

%

6 100.00
7,146
1,017

5 .49

14.23

.07

651  36.93

703 39.88

409 23.20

0 0.00
1,763
0
1,284

ED

392

263
276
121
660

516

VBM

436

279
294
211
784

520

EV

189

109
133

77
319

248

Official Results
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