Alina Garcia Supervisor of Elections

2700 NW 87th Ave Miami, FL 33172



T 305-499-VOTE(8683) F 305-499-8501 TTY 305-499-8480

votemiamidade.gov @votemiamidade

CERTIFICATION

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE

I, Alina Garcia, Supervisor of Elections for Miami-Dade County, Florida, do hereby certify that the attached is a true and correct copy of the Official Results for the municipal office(s) and/or referendum(s) listed below in the **Miami Shores Village Council Election** conducted on April 8, 2025:

Village Council

To See To

WITNESS MY HAND AND
OFFICIAL SEAL, AT MIAMI,
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA,

ON THIS 11TH DAY OF APRIL, 2025

Alina Garcia

Supervisor of Elections

Office of the Supervisor of Elections

Enclosure

Official Village Council April 8, 2025 Miami Shores, FL Official Results

Report EL45A Page 001

Run Date:04/11/25 09:15 AM

	TOTAL	VOTES	%	ED	VBM	EV
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 6)		6	100.00			
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL		7,146				
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL		1,017		392	436	189
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK		5	.49	2	0	3
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL			14.23			
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK	٠		.07			
Miami Shores Village Council (VOTE FOR) 3						
Neil Cantor		651	36.93	263	279	109
Jerome Charles		703	39.88	276	294	133
Patrick Barry Devaney		409	23.20	121	211	77
Stephanie Robertsdarring (Withdrew)		0	0.00	0	0	0
Total		1,763		660	784	319
Over Votes		0		0	0	0
Under Votes		1,284		516	520	248

4/11/20